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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 « Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # HS15C, (HS15C) High-Speed Steel Drill Bit

Carded 2 pack - 15/64" High Speed Steel Drills
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Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number 6354

UPC Code 781002821359
Price per Quantity 1

Sort 2701
Style/Type Carded 2 Pack
Material Steel
Diameter 15/64 in.
Length 3-7/8 in.

Split Point 135°

Packaging Specifications


http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/tools-specialty-items/high-speed-steel-drill-bits/HS15C?dlpdf=t#Product%20Specifications
http://catalog.lhdottie.com/printitem/tools-specialty-items/high-speed-steel-drill-bits/HS15C?dlpdf=t#Packaging%20Specifications

Unit Quantity
Carton Quantity
Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

Each

8.90 in.

1.80in.

0.40 in.

0.1000 Ib.

23241634
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http://catalog.lhdottie.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

